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DATE DAY TIME LOCATION EVENT

January 4 Monday 6 p.m. CVB - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

January 25 Monday 6:30 p.m. Grapevine Convention Center GWPS Monthly Meeting

February 1 Monday 6 p.m. CVB  - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

February 22 Monday 6:30 p.m. Grand Hall GWPS Monthly Meeting and New Member Induction

March 1 Monday 6 p.m. CVB  - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

March 29 Monday 6:30 p.m. Grapevine Convention Center GWPS Monthly Meeting 

April 5 Monday 6 p.m. CVB  - Grand Hall GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

April 10 Saturday

April 16 Friday

April 18 Sunday

April 26 Monday 6:30 p.m. Grapevine Convention Center
GWPS Monthly Meeting | MSF Chairs + Festival Updates 
*Meeting will include members from Craft Brew Guild  

April 29 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Palace Theatre Main Street Fest Volunteer Orientation -                                                       

May 3 Monday 6 p.m. CVB  - Grand Hall GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

May 14-15-16 Fri-Sun

May 24 Monday 6:30 p.m. CVB - Grand Hall GWPS Monthly Meeting

May 26 Wednesday 6:30 p.m. Grapevine Convention Center Main Street Fest Volunteer Appreciation Dinner -                                    

June 7 (if needed) Monday 6 p.m. CVB - Grand Hall GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

June 28 Monday 6:30 p.m. TBD GWPS Annual Summer Social 

July 6                    
(6/5 is city holiday) Tuesday 6 p.m. CVB - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

July 26 Monday 6:30 p.m. CVB - Grand Hall GWPS Monthly Meeting 

Serving Texas Wines One Glass At A Time...

2021 GRAPEVINE WINE POURING SOCIETY CALENDAR                                                                                               
(Including Executive Committee Meetings for Officers)                                                                                                                       

               *Dates, locations and other information subject to change*

JAZZ WINE TRAIN

JAZZ WINE TRAIN

BLESSING OF THE VINES AND NEW VINTAGE WINE & GALLERY TRAIL

36th ANNUAL MAIN STREET FEST
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DATE DAY TIME LOCATION EVENT

August 2 Monday 6 p.m. CVB - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

August 30 Monday 6:30 p.m.
CVB - Grand Hall (or CC?)                                      
                  (location subject to 
change)

GWPS Monthly Meeting | GF Chairs + Festival Updates 
*Meeting will include members from Craft Brew Guild

August 31 Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Palace Arts Center GrapeFest Orientation 

September 7 Tuesday 6 p.m. CVB - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

TBD Friday

September 11 Saturday

Sept 16-17-18-19 Thur-Sun

September 18 Saturday

September 27 Monday 6:30 p.m. CVB - Grand Hall GWPS Monthly Meeting

September 28 Thursday 6:30 p.m. Grapevine Convention Center GrapeFest Volunteer Appreciation Dinner                                             

October 4 Monday 6 p.m. CVB - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting                                       

October 25 Monday 6:30 p.m. CVB - Grand Hall GWPS Monthly Meeting

November 1 Tuesday 6 p.m. CVB - Board Room GWPS Executive Committee Meeting

November 15 Monday 6:30 p.m. CVB - Grand Hall
GWPS Monthly Meeting/Installation of New 
Officers/Thanksgiving Pot Luck

November 22 Monday 7:00 p.m.

December 2 Thursday 7:00 p.m.

Dec. 6 Monday 6:30 p.m. TBD GWPS Christmas Dinner & Dance

Volunteer opportunities

*NOTE:  NEW MEMBER TRAININGS WILL BE SCHEDULED AS NEEDED BASED ON NEW MEMBER SIGNUPS

GrapeFest Golf Classic  - Grapevine Golf Course

ItalianCarFest (A GrapeFest event) - Nash Farm

Texas Wine Tribute (A GrapeFest event) 

35th ANNUAL GRAPEFEST

PARADE OF LIGHTS

Carol of Lights
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